
ISSUE ID: 2015/F/15 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
22-APR-2015 AND 28-APR-2015





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 22-APR-2015 AND 28-APR-2015

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 29th April 2015

16413

159375

329956

354750

384062

411600

474404

478289

488659

493805

501979

508639

510296

512758

520491

523281

538745

540923

542124

544161

544904

545329

545983

546376

548929

549260

549883

553927

554345

554459

554809
554810

555965

556150

558076

558528

559180
559835

560139

27/04/2015

28/04/2015

28/04/2015

22/04/2015

23/04/2015

22/04/2015

27/04/2015

23/04/2015

23/04/2015

28/04/2015

22/04/2015

27/04/2015

27/04/2015

27/04/2015

22/04/2015

27/04/2015

27/04/2015

27/04/2015

22/04/2015

22/04/2015

28/04/2015

22/04/2015

23/04/2015

27/04/2015

22/04/2015

27/04/2015

28/04/2015

28/04/2015

27/04/2015

27/04/2015

27/04/2015
27/04/2015

28/04/2015

23/04/2015

28/04/2015

27/04/2015

28/04/2015
22/04/2015

27/04/2015

NILFISK-ADVANCE LIMITED Changed To NILFISK 
LIMITED
CONWAY INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED 
Changed To KINGDOM BRUNEL LIMITED
FRONTLINE REFRIGERATION LIMITED Changed To 
DCI REFRIGERATION LIMITED
GLENFARNE I.T. & CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed 
To CONEY CAPITAL LIMITED
NEWSMITH INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To MAN GLG FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
FEELGOOD ORGANIC HAMPERS LIMITED Changed 
To SPIDERWORKING LIMITED
GETGO MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To REAL 
EVENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT RECOVERY LIMITED 
Changed To FITZWILLIAM REAL ESTATE ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PLATFORM36 COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed
To ORIGIN CREATIVE LIMITED
STRATHMORE IVERNIA LIMITED Changed To 
BENCHMARK PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CONEY CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To GLENFARNE 
I.T. & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
NEWSCHAIN LOGISTICS LIMITED Changed To 
TRANSCORP LOGISTICS LIMITED
ROYAL SOLAR LIMITED Changed To ROYAL 
RENEWABLES LIMITED
NINE ENTERTAINMENT STUDIOS LIMITED Changed 
To BLANK PAGE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
COASTAL ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
NEPHROPS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MC LOUGHLIN SECRETARIAL SUPPORT LIMITED 
Changed To RONA PROPERTIES LIMITED
BLUEMETRIX HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
LGRESEARCH LIMITED
GLENOORY LIMITED Changed To ENET 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS NETWORKS LIMITED
SMK POULTRY LIMITED Changed To PMB MCKENNA 
MILK DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
SUSTENCE COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To 
FERREIRA ARCHITECTS LIMITED
GLOBAL OIL REFINERY & EXPORT LIMITED Changed 
To FORAKER BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
C.C.P.W. PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED Changed
To LOUGH DAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
REMIX RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To TALENT 
AQUISITION LIMITED
O-FOUR ANALYTICS EKJD LIMITED Changed To OFS 
360 DEGREES HOLDINGS LIMITED
RAINBOW WELL BEVERAGES LIMITED Changed To 
VITSTREAM DRINKS LIMITED
EGG VFX LIMITED Changed To EGG STUDIOS 
LIMITED
INVEREWE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To CAPAVALE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DOVEMONT LIMITED Changed To BALLSBRIDGE 
LEISURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
COLLIOURE LIMITED Changed To VIVUS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ZYGA DRINKS LIMITED Changed To ZYGA TRADING 
LIMITED
PROPSOL Changed To CAULFIELD PROPERTIES
HOLDSUN Changed To CAULFIELD INDUSTRIAL 
HOLDINGS
BENCHMARK PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To STRATHMORE IVERNIA LIMITED
PEGASUS RENTALS LIMITED Changed To PROTEUS 
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ECLIPSESIDE LIMITED Changed To DANDELION 
MILL LIMIED
OFS 360 DEGREES HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 

O-FOUR ANALYTICS EKJD LIMITED.
OPALGLADE LIMITED Changed To MAFFREY LIMIED
SEVENHILLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To 
SEVENFIELDS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHEVISDALE LIMITED Changed To EUROPEAN 
HEALTHCARE CONSORTIUM LIMITED


