



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2015/F/15** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

22-APR-2015 AND 28-APR-2015

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 22-APR-2015 AND 28-APR-2015

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
16413	NILFISK-ADVANCE LIMITED Changed To <b>NILFISK</b>	27/04/2015		O-FOUR ANALYTICS EKJD LIMITED.	
159375	LIMITED CONWAY INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED Changed To KINGDOM BRUNEL LIMITED  28/04/2		559180 559835	OPALGLADE LIMITED Changed To MAFFREY LIMIE SEVENHILLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To SEVENFIELDS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	<b>D</b> 28/04/2015 22/04/2015
329956	FRONTLINE REFRIGERATION LIMITED Changed To	28/04/2015	560139	CHEVISDALE LIMITED Changed To <b>EUROPEAN</b>	27/04/2015
354750	DCI REFRIGERATION LIMITED GLENFARNE I.T. & CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To CONEY CAPITAL LIMITED	22/04/2015		HEALTHCARE CONSORTIUM LIMITED	
384062	NEWSMITH INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To MAN GLG FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	23/04/2015			
411600	FEELGOOD ORGANIC HAMPERS LIMITED Changed To SPIDERWORKING LIMITED	22/04/2015			
474404	GETGO MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To REAL EVENT HOLDINGS LIMITED	27/04/2015			
478289	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT RECOVERY LIMITED Changed To FITZWILLIAM REAL ESTATE ASSET	23/04/2015			
488659	MANAGEMENT LIMITED PLATFORM36 COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To ORIGIN CREATIVE LIMITED	123/04/2015			
493805	STRATHMORE IVERNIA LIMITED Changed To BENCHMARK PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	28/04/2015			
501979	CONEY CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To GLENFARNE  I.T. & CONSULTANCY LIMITED				
508639	NEWSCHAIN LOGISTICS LIMITED Changed To TRANSCORP LOGISTICS LIMITED	27/04/2015			
510296	ROYAL SOLAR LIMITED Changed To ROYAL RENEWABLES LIMITED	27/04/2015			
512758	NINE ENTERTAINMENT STUDIOS LIMITED Changed To BLANK PAGE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	27/04/2015			
520491	COASTAL ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO NEPHROPS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	22/04/2015			
523281	MC LOUGHLIN SECRETARIAL SUPPORT LIMITED Changed To RONA PROPERTIES LIMITED	27/04/2015			
538745	BLUEMETRIX HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To LGRESEARCH LIMITED	27/04/2015			
540923	GLENOORY LIMITED Changed To ENET TELECOMMUNICATIONS NETWORKS LIMITED	27/04/2015			
542124	SMK POULTRY LIMITED Changed To PMB MCKENN. MILK DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	<b>A</b> 22/04/2015			
544161	SUSTENCE COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed TO FERREIRA ARCHITECTS LIMITED	22/04/2015			
544904	GLOBAL OIL REFINERY & EXPORT LIMITED Changed To FORAKER BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	28/04/2015			
545329	C.C.P.W. PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>LOUGH DAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED</b>	22/04/2015			
545983	REMIX RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>TALEN AQUISITION LIMITED</b>	<b>F</b> 23/04/2015			
546376	O-FOUR ANALYTICS EKJD LIMITED Changed To <b>OFS</b> 360 DEGREES HOLDINGS LIMITED	27/04/2015			
548929	RAINBOW WELL BEVERAGES LIMITED Changed TO VITSTREAM DRINKS LIMITED	22/04/2015			
549260	EGG VFX LIMITED Changed To <b>EGG STUDIOS LIMITED</b>	27/04/2015			
549883	INVEREWE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To CAPAVALE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPAN	28/04/2015   <b>Y</b>			
553927	DOVEMONT LIMITED Changed To BALLSBRIDGE LEISURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	28/04/2015			
554345	COLLIOURE LIMITED Changed To VIVUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	27/04/2015			
554459	ZYGA DRINKS LIMITED Changed To <b>ZYGA TRADING LIMITED</b>	27/04/2015			
554809 554810	PROPSOL Changed To <b>CAULFIELD PROPERTIES</b> HOLDSUN Changed To <b>CAULFIELD INDUSTRIAL</b>	27/04/2015 27/04/2015			
555965	HOLDINGS BENCHMARK PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED				
556150	Changed To <b>STRATHMORE IVERNIA LIMITED</b> PEGASUS RENTALS LIMITED Changed To <b>PROTEUS</b>	3 23/04/2015			
558076	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED ECLIPSESIDE LIMITED Changed To DANDELION	28/04/2015			
558528	MILL LIMIED OFS 360 DEGREES HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To				